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Delight Through Connections
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Delight Through Connections

I
VO
Copper Alloy

Tinned

18
600
320
250

300
15
300
10

YES
120

300
15
300
10

300
15
300

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: serve@dinkle.com.tw
© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED

2/4



|~ =
LEMmERN
e &

Delight Through Connections
#ZeEDA (AWG) 10

CSANIEZH

EEERE (V) 300
BERM (A) 15

VDEINIEZ2 %

BNEERE (V) 600
EEER (A) 18

gl

250 500x(P-1) 9.05 R
[

17

o
C;
°1

g1.6~81.7

12.00

28

<
o
2
&
=
8
@ I
&
@
o
5
E
=
o

24 ....:.. L _:

2 5m

PP , : '. \‘\

0 20 40 0 20 100 120
ambient temperature [ © )

WAIE

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: serve@dinkle.com.tw 3/4
© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED



|~ =
LEMmERN
e &

Delight Through Connections

DNUS C€ @

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: serve@dinkle.com.tw 4/4
© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED


http://www.tcpdf.org

